
Mon 13 Jan 8:00 am 1:00 pm

Tue 14 Jan 8:00 am 1:00 pm

Wed 15 Jan 1:00 pm 5:30 pm

Thu 16 Jan 8:00 am 1:00 pm

Fri 17 Jan 8:00 am 1:00 pm

Mon 20 Jan 8:00 am 1:00 pm

Tue 21 Jan 8:00 am 1:00 pm

Wed 22 Jan 1:00 pm 5:30 pm

Thu 23 Jan 8:00 am 1:00 pm

Fri 24 Jan 8:00 am 1:00 pm

Uniform Shop is located in Secondary
School behind the lockers

Scan the QR Code to view
the Uniform Pricelist

Easter Holidays

Jun/Jul Holidays

Sep/Oct Holidays

2025 Trading Hours
Back to School

School Term
Trading Hours

freshwater@wearitto.com.au Tel: 0427 856 224

UNIFORM

SHOP
Opening Hours

When Mondays are Public Holidays, the Uniform
Shop will open on the following Tuesdays:

Online Shop www.wearitto.com.au/schools/freshwater-christian-college 

Wed 16 Apr 8:00 am 12:00 pm

Mon 14 Jul 8:00 am 12:00 pm

Wed 16 Jul 1:00 pm 5:30 pm

Thu 17 Jul 8:00 am 12:00 pm

Fri 3 Oct 8:00 am 12:00 pm

Mon 7:45 am 10:00 am

Wed 2:30 pm 4:30 pm

Fri 7:45 am 10:00 am

Tue 28 Jan 7:45 am 10:00 am

Tue 22 Apr 7:45 am 10:00 am

Tue 7 Oct 7:45 am 10:00 am

http://www.wearitto.com.au/schools/freshwater-christian-college
http://www.wearitto.com.au/schools/freshwater-christian-college

